Datum
14.07.2019

Datum
15.12.2013
03.11.2013
06.10.2013
28.07.2013
23.06.2013
09.05.2013
24.03.2013
27.01.2013
06.01.2013

Datum
02.12.2012
28.05.2012
26.02.2012
12.02.2012
29.01.2012
15.01.2012

Datum
31.12.2011
18.12.2011
16.11.2011
03.10.2011
04.09.2011
27.08.2011
06.08.2011
06.08.2011
03.07.2011
02.07.2011
23.06.2011
15.05.2011
17.04.2011
27.03.2011
20.02.2011

Datum
01.08.2010

Datum

Rennort

Rennort

Rennort

Rennort

Rennort

Rennort

Blieskastel

Neuss
Krefeld
Dusseldorf
Erbach
Dortmund
Dortmund
Disseldorf
Dortmund
Neuss

Neuss
Miinchen
Neuss
Dortmund
Dortmund
Neuss

Neuss
Dortmund
Dresden
Hassloch
Quakenbriick
Baden-Baden
Bad Doberan
Bad Doberan
Hamburg
Hamburg
Dortmund
Krefeld
Berlin-Hoppegarten
Dusseldorf
Neuss

Hooksiel

8

4

0 ~NDhOOWOoO WOoO

~N oo o R, NW

DN U N WNOO O N0 W N

9

27.08.2006 Berlin-Hoppegarten 9

13.08.2006
09.07.2006
28.06.2006
18.06.2006

Hannover
Bad Doberan
Frankfurt
Hannover

2

4
-
1

Ermashev, Nadine (2.70 %)

Rennen Platz

5

Rennen Platz

8
11
13

© 0 ~N NN

Rennen Platz

9

A b O O

11

Rennen Platz

3
3
11
5
9
13
3
11

g ok A~ D

10

Rennen Platz

3

Rennen Platz

7

OO b

2019
Pferd
Lindikova

2013

Pferd
Aristocrata
Aristocrata
Aristocrata
Najade
Champion's Way
Najade
Najade
Najade
Najade

2012

Pferd
Najade
Belle Dream
Najade
Najade
Najade
Najade

2011
Pferd
Najade
Najade
Najade
Everton
Everton
Najade
Najade
Chartreuse
Chartreuse
Najade
Najade
Najade
Najade
Najade
Daijiro

2010
Pferd
West Pacific

2006

Pferd
Tramp Away
Tramp Away
Glenaka
Jazz Prince
Tramp Away

Gewinn
100

Gewinn
0
0
0
200

O O o oo

Gewinn
0
0
0
200
230

Gewinn
420
420
0

o

Gewinn
250

Gewinn

150

220
150

Trainer
Rohne, R.

Trainer

Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.

Trainer

Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.

Trainer

Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.

Trainer
Rohne, R.

Trainer

Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.
Rohne, R.

Rennart
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach
Flach

Rennart
Flach

Rennart
Flach
Flach B
Flach
Flach
Flach B

Jahr
Ritte Siege
1

Jahr
Ritte Siege
9

PN WS OO N

Jahr
Ritte Siege
6

PN WO

Jahr
Ritte Siege
15
14
13
12
11

=
o

BN WA OO N0 ©
[

Jahr
Ritte Siege
1

Jahr
Ritte Siege
5

PN Wb

Gesamt
Ritte Siege
37

Gesamt
Ritte Siege
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28

Gesamt
Ritte Siege
27
26
25
24
23
22

Gesamt
Ritte Siege
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11 1
10
9
8
7

Gesamt
Ritte Siege
6

Gesamt
Ritte Siege
5

PN Wb



