

Ermashev, Nadine (2.70 %)

2019												
Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt	Ritte	Siege	
14.07.2019 Blieskastel						8	5	Lindikova	100	Rohne, R.	Flach	
2013												
Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt	Ritte	Siege	
15.12.2013	Neuss		4	8	Aristocrata	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	9	36		
03.11.2013	Krefeld		6	11	Aristocrata	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	8	35		
06.10.2013	Düsseldorf		3	13	Aristocrata	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	7	34		
28.07.2013	Erbach		6	4	Najade	200	Rohne, R.	Flach	6	33		
23.06.2013	Dortmund		3	7	Champion's Way	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	5	32		
09.05.2013	Dortmund		8	7	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	4	31		
24.03.2013	Düsseldorf		4	7	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	3	30		
27.01.2013	Dortmund		7	8	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	2	29		
06.01.2013	Neuss		8	8	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	1	28		
2012												
Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt	Ritte	Siege	
02.12.2012	Neuss		3	9	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	6	27		
28.05.2012	München		2	5	Belle Dream	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	5	26		
26.02.2012	Neuss		1	6	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	4	25		
12.02.2012	Dortmund		6	4	Najade	200	Rohne, R.	Flach	3	24		
29.01.2012	Dortmund		8	4	Najade	230	Rohne, R.	Flach	2	23		
15.01.2012	Neuss		7	11	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	1	22		
2011												
Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt	Ritte	Siege	
31.12.2011	Neuss		7	3	Najade	420	Rohne, R.	Flach	15	21		
18.12.2011	Dortmund		8	3	Najade	420	Rohne, R.	Flach	14	20		
16.11.2011	Dresden		6	11	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	13	19		
03.10.2011	Hassloch		8	5	Everton	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	12	18		
04.09.2011	Quakenbrück		7	9	Everton	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	11	17		
27.08.2011	Baden-Baden		9	13	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	10	16		
06.08.2011	Bad Doberan		6	3	Najade	500	Rohne, R.	Flach	9	15		
06.08.2011	Bad Doberan		2	11	Chartreuse	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	8	14		
03.07.2011	Hamburg		3	4	Chartreuse	600	Rohne, R.	Flach	7	13		
02.07.2011	Hamburg		7	4	Najade	400	Rohne, R.	Flach	6	12		
23.06.2011	Dortmund		5	1	Najade	2400	Rohne, R.	Flach	5	1	11	1
15.05.2011	Krefeld		6	6	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	4	10		
17.04.2011	Berlin-Hoppegarten	2	5	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	3	9			
27.03.2011	Düsseldorf		5	10	Najade	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	2	8		
20.02.2011	Neuss		6	9	Daijiro	0	Rohne, R.	Flach	1	7		
2010												
Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt	Ritte	Siege	
01.08.2010	Hoeksie		9	3	West Pacific	250	Rohne, R.	Flach	1	6		
2006												
Datum	Rennort	Rennen	Platz	Pferd	Gewinn	Trainer	Rennart	Jahr	Gesamt	Ritte	Siege	
27.08.2006	Berlin-Hoppegarten	9	7	Tramp Away		Rohne, R.	Flach	5	5			
13.08.2006	Hannover		2	4	Tramp Away	150	Rohne, R.	Flach B	4	4		
09.07.2006	Bad Doberan		4	6	Glenaka		Rohne, R.	Flach	3	3		
28.06.2006	Frankfurt		7	5	Jazz Prince	220	Rohne, R.	Flach	2	2		
18.06.2006	Hannover		1	4	Tramp Away	150	Rohne, R.	Flach B	1	1		